
Hobbyliga 2018/2019 - BWBV

"Reutlingen"
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 04.05.0019 20:30 v (H) 9 TSG Münsingen SV Wannweil 2:4
Sa. 15.09.2018     -     (H)

    -    
    -     72764-1
    -    
20:30 v 72827-1
20:30 v 72827-1

3
5
8
10
2
7

TSG Münsingen
spielfrei*
SG Stern Reutlingen
spielfrei*
SV Wannweil
SV Wannweil

spielfrei*
SV Wannweil
spielfrei*
SV Sirchingen
SG Stern Reutlingen
SV Sirchingen

 
 
 
 

4:2
6:0

Mi. 13.02.2019 19:30 v (H) 4 SV Sirchingen SG Stern Reutlingen 2:4
Mi. 20.02.2019 20:00 v (H) 1 SV Sirchingen TSG Münsingen 0:6
Mi. 03.04.2019 20:30 v 72764-1 6 SG Stern Reutlingen TSG Münsingen 4:2

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Sirchingen (DGH)
Hauptstr. 21, 72574 Bad Urach /Sirchingen

(H) Alenberghalle
Beutenlaystr. 3, 72525 Münsingen

72764-1 IKG Halle
Charlottenstr. 65, 72764 Reutlingen

72827-1 Uhlandhalle
Lindenstr., 72827 Wannweil
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